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USDA Rural Development Alaska Contacts 
Eric Koan, State Director 
907-761-7707 
eric.koan@usda.gov 

Colleen J. Dow, Deputy State Director 
(907) 761-7704
colleen.dow@usda.gov

Jennifer Pennington, Business Programs 
(907)-761-7734 
jennifer.pennington@usda.gov 

Robert Chambers, Community Programs 
West Area Director 
(907)-761-7770 
robert.chambers@usda.gov 

Amy Milburn, Single Family Housing Programs 
Gulf Area Director 
Central Area Director 
(907) 283-6640, Ext. 101
amy.milburn@usda.gov

Mel Johnson, Interior Area Director 
907-251-5835
melanie.johnson@usda.gov

Keith Perkins, South East Area Director 
(907) 747-3506, Ext. 101
keith.perkins@usda.gov
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